STATE OF MASSACHUSETIS
TOWN OF GRAFTON
EARLY VOTING SCHEDULE
FOR THE
NOVEMBER 8, 2016 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION

Early Voting in the Town of Grafton will take place in the Municipal Center Gym,
30 Providence Road beginning Monday, October 24 through Friday, November 4,
2016. The hours are as follows:

Monday, October 24 - 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
Tuesday, October 25 - 8:30 am - 7:00 pm
Wednesday, October 26 — 8:30 - 4:30 pm
Thursday, October 27 — 8:30 am - 4:30pm
Friday, October 28 — 8:30 am —4:30 pm
Saturday, October 29 — 8:30 am — 12:30 pm
Monday, October 31 —-8:30 am —4:30 pm
Tuesday, November 1 - 8:30 am — 7:00 pm
Wednesday, November 2 — 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
Thursday, November 3 —8:30 am —4:30 pm
Friday, November 4 — 8:30 am —4:30 pm

*|f early voting by mail, your application for Early Voting must be received by
12:00 pm on Friday, November 4™ and your voted ballot must be received in the
Town Clerk’s office by the close of the polls on November 8™,



